
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/043808-2025 

Tender

BT1796 - Specialist Fire Consultant Engineer 

Luton Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-043808
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0567f2 
Published 29 July 2025, 12:12pm

Scope 

Reference

DN784504

Description

Luton Borough Council is looking to appoint a professional fire engineer consultant to
provide services to support the Client team with RIBA Stages 4, 5 and 6, including
specialist fire input into the employer's requirements, reviewing contractor's proposals in
regard to fire safety requirements, and ensuring the client's requirements for building and
fire safety are met.

Total value (estimated)

£85,000 excluding VAT

£102,000 including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/043808-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/043808-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

4 September 2025 to 3 September 2027

2 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71600000 - Technical testing, analysis and consultancy services

Contract locations

UKH21 - Luton

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 



Page 3 to 4

Enquiry deadline

22 August 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

27 August 2025, 5:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://procontract.due-north.com

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
Quality Quality 80.00%
Price Price 20.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

https://procontract.due-north.com


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

Luton Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWCV-4283-GVPW

Town Hall

Luton

LU1 2BQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Amanda Clark

Telephone: +441582546856

Email: amanda.clark@luton.gov.uk

Website: http://www.luton.gov.uk

Region: UKH21 - Luton

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:amanda.clark@luton.gov.uk
http://www.luton.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Luton Council


		2025-07-31T18:28:03+0100
	TCPDF




